B0200	9000375
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	000104310620
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07./13./0701009002 **113.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	DIVISION OF CORPORATION
	O3 IONS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

j,

2.

SUBJECT: <u>BOJLE JARD ROPERTES</u> L.D. (Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Statement of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

MEGHAN M. JACKSON DIRECTOR
(Contact Person)
(Firm/Company)
<u>PO Box 8125</u>
(Address)
(City, State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

exson_at(_ Name of Contact Person)

5/2) 2-66-6870 (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$52.50 Filing Fee

S61.25 Filing F. : and Certificate of Status s105.00 Filing Fee und Certified Copy \$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
	OF	
	BOULEVARD PROPERNES L.P.	
	(Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State)	
partnership o Florida Depa	the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the artment of State on $15, 2007$, adopts the following f amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.	
FIRST: An	nendment(s): (Indicate information being amended, added, or deleted)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DELETI	REDMONT GREGORY 11 501 BOYLERON ST.	
	Bosrow MA 02/16	
	LACKSON MEGHAN M. 1020 TORENCE LANE	
	MENLO FARK CA 94026	
	LONCH. ERIFA. M. PO BOX 8125	
	MADELRA BEACH FL. 33738	
<u> </u>	LYNCH, MICHAEL J. PO BOX8125	
-1	MADEIRA BEACH FL. 33738	
	DDER 12. KENN MANNENENT, LC. POBOLE125 MADURA BEACH Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>kky15,2007</u>	.3
(Effective date Department of	cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida State.)	
(*Note: If add	of a general partner(s)*: ling or deleting an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, all general of the statement.)	n
		=

Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$52.50 \$8.75

1 ... as

\$52.50